08 April 2024 Monday

33rd Race Starts At:20:34

Prize

Silk Result

Pick(5) 3,55 t, Quinella(5/8) :6,60 b, Exacta(5/8) :12,15 b, Trifecta(5/8/3) :16,17 £ Ckan 2 Atla: 2,48 b, Place() :fade, 2nd double(5/5) :65,60 t

1) 11400

Horse Name Age
TWASTHENIGHT ~ 4yb
PA)S) h
BROKENHEARTED 5y
KY)(®) chg
THE GRAYT PUMPKIN 4y gr
(PA)3) g

3yb

BRASI (PAX(1) .
WARRIOR'S SPECIAL 4y
(PA)D) chg
LORD SEABEE (PA)(4) gy g
AWESOMEFRIEND 3y
(FL)(6) che
WRIGLEY RESERVE 3y
ANY)(7) chg
RUBIDOR (PA)(9) 3yb

Race Result

2.)3.800$
Sire
JUMP START - CHRISTMAS EVE - EXCHANGE

RATE

RUN AWAY AND HIDE - HEARTBROKEN HILL -
BROKEN VOW

UPTOWNCHARLYBROWN - PAPER MOON -
HENRYTHENAVIGATOR

UNCLE LINO - I'M PERFECTION -
MAJESTICPERFECTION

WARRIOR'S REWARD - BLUEGRASS SPECIAL
BLUEGRASS CAT

LORD SHANAKILL - PINK SAPPHIRE - TOCCET

FORT LOUDON - EVIL FRIEND - HEAR NO EVIL

CENTRAL BANKER - WRIGLEY IVY - PLEASANT
TAP

WEIGLIA - TAPRIELLA - TAPIZAR

Dam

56

56

56

50,5

56

56

53,5

49

53,5

Condition
3.)2.090$
Weight Jockey
DEXTER TRIN-BROOK
HADDOCK STABLESI
ANGELR BUSH RACING
RODRIGUEZ STABLE
ALLIN RACING
ADAM BOWMAN STABLE
JEAN AGUILAR JOHN JULIA
ABNER ADORNO PA WARRIORS I
LLC
ANTHONY'Y SUZANNE H
NUNEZ JENKINS
GLADSTONE
JOEZER RANGEL HARRIS
JOHARIEL A
RODRIGUEZ CHRISMCCARTHY
AUSTIN HALCYON
REYNOLDS SPRINGS STAB

kg,

Owner

URIAH ST LEWIS

TIMOTHY C KEISER

FARREL MANN

MICHAELL
CATALANO

SCOTT A LAKE

Philadelphia ABD Racecourse

1200 Dirt

4)1.140%
Trainer Time
3,55
3,50
2,30

9,10

Withdrawn

SUZANNE H JENKINS  Withdrawn

STEPHEN
HAMILTON
BOBBU ANNE
HAWTHORNE
ELIZABETHM
MERYMAN

Withdrawn

7,20

11,25

Win

PSF St Margin

14.183) 5

47.11(1) 8

20.122) 3

6.35(5)
0.27(7)
0.098)
0.0909)
7.37(4)

4.43(6)

1

Late
Start

55

49

47

35

42



